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HIST CONCENTRATION IN
WORLD HISTORY (AHCW)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0030 First-Year Seminar: Africa in World History 1
AFRC 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
AFRC 0350 Africa Since 1800 1
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1201 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

AFRC 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
AFRC 1350 Faces of Jihad in African Islam 1
AFRC 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
AFRC 1370 African Environmental History 1
AFRC 1475 History of Brazil: Slavery, Inequality,

Development
1

AFRC 1600 North Africa: History, Culture, Society 1
AFRC 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
AFRC 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
AFRC 2350 Migration and Refugees in African History 1
AFRC 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:

Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

AFRC 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
AFRC 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
AFRC 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
AFRC 3110 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
AFRC 3350 Religion and Colonial Rule in Africa 1
AFRC 3351 Africa and the Mid-East 1
AFRC 3408 Global Blackface, Minstrelsy and Passing 1
AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

AFRC 3518 Haiti and the African Diaspora: Historical
Methods

1

AFRC 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
AFRC 3931 The History of Foreign Aid and Intervention

in Africa
1

ANCH 0100 Introduction to the Ancient Middle East 1
ANCH 3210 Classicism in the Black Atlantic, 1776-1968 1
ANTH 0120 Globalization And Its Historical

Significance
1

ANTH 2109 Adivasis/Indigenous Peoples & British
Colonialism in India

1

ASAM 0102 Introduction to Asian American History 1
ASAM 3100 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
CIMS 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
CIMS 1359 Filming the Middle East 1
CIMS 1360 Arab/Israeli Conflict in Literature and Film 1
CIMS 2355 Classic Icons, Cinematic Images: Popular

Culture in the Middle East
1

EALC 0060 Introduction to East Asia: Korea 1

EALC 0080 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and
Sedentary

1

EALC 0730 History of Modern China 1
EALC 0750 Modern Japanese History 1
EALC 1711 East Asian Diplomacy 1
EALC 1712 China & USSR Compared 1
EALC 1720 Late Imperial China 1
EALC 1731 20th Century China: Democracy,

Constitutions, and States
1

EALC 1733 Chinese Foreign Policy 1
EALC 1734 History of US-China Relations 1
EALC 1742 From Shamans to Shoguns: The Texts that

Made Pre-Modern Japanese History
1

EALC 1746 Japan: The Age of the Samurai 1
EALC 1790 The Vietnam War 1
EALC 1791 The Vietnam War 1
EALC 1792 Pacific World 1
EALC 2711 Knights with Katanas: Medieval Japan and

Europe Compared
1

EALC 2721 History of Private Life in China 1
EALC 2722 Cities in Chinese History 1
EALC 2732 History of Hong Kong 1
EALC 3424 Gender and Sexuality in Chinese History 1
EALC 3532 Constitutionalism and Democracy in China:

1900-present
1

EALC 3742 City & Citizenship: Samurai Politics and
Commoner Culture in Early Modern Japan

1

EALC 3744 Law and Violence in Pre-Modern Japan 1
ECON 0471 Haiti's Odious Debt and Beyond

(1825-2025)
1

ECON 0615 The International Monetary System from
Sterling to Cryptocurrency (1720-2020)

1

ENGL 2179 The Mediterranean and the World,
1450-1700

1

ENVS 1400 Global Environmental History from the
Paleolithic to the Present

1

GSWS 1202 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:
Religions of the African Diaspora

1

GSWS 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern
Middle East

1

GSWS 1761 Sex and Empire 1
GSWS 2353 Sex and Power in the Middle East:

Unveiling Women's Lives
1

GSWS 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
GSWS 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:

Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

GSWS 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
GSWS 2600 Witches, Whores and Rogues 1
GSWS 2601 Women and the Making of Modern South

Asia
1

GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

GSWS 3518 Haiti and the African Diaspora: Historical
Methods

1
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GSWS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
HIST 0001 Making of the Modern World 1
HIST 0030 First-Year Seminar: Africa in World History 1
HIST 0032 First Year Seminar - Bacteria, Bodies, and

Empires: A Global History of Medicine and
Healing

1

HIST 0040 First-Year Seminar: Coca and Cocaine 1
HIST 0061 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and

Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

HIST 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
HIST 0310 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

HIST 0350 Africa Since 1800 1
HIST 0360 History of the Middle East Since 1800 1
HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0450 Modern Latin America 1808-Present 1
HIST 0500 Late Imperial China 1
HIST 0550 History of Modern China 1
HIST 0560 Modern Japanese History 1
HIST 0570 Colonial South Asia, 1700 - 1950 1
HIST 0730 Introduction to the Ancient Middle East 1
HIST 0750 From Shamans to Shoguns: The Texts that

Made Pre-Modern Japanese History
1

HIST 0751 Japan: The Age of the Samurai 1
HIST 0752 Knights with Katanas: Medieval Japan and

Europe Compared
1

HIST 0753 City & Citizenship: Samurai Politics and
Commoner Culture in Early Modern Japan

1

HIST 0754 Law and Violence in Pre-Modern Japan 1
HIST 0755 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
HIST 0756 Gender and Sexuality in Chinese History 1
HIST 0757 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

HIST 0830 The Making of the Middle East 1
HIST 0835 North Africa: History, Culture, Society 1
HIST 0836 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the

Middle East: Historical Perspectives
1

HIST 0837 Religion and Society in Africa 1
HIST 0838 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

HIST 0850 Introduction to Modern India 1
HIST 0851 India: Culture and Society 1
HIST 0853 Adivasis/Indigenous Peoples & British

Colonialism in India
1

HIST 0860 Introduction to East Asia: Korea 1
HIST 0867 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

HIST 0875 Classicism in the Black Atlantic, 1776-1968 1
HIST 1155 Introduction to Asian American History 1
HIST 1300 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic

Empires in the Early Modern World
1

HIST 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
HIST 1350 Faces of Jihad in African Islam 1
HIST 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
HIST 1359 Filming the Middle East 1
HIST 1360 Arab/Israeli Conflict in Literature and Film 1
HIST 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

HIST 1362 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
HIST 1365 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine

and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HIST 1370 African Environmental History 1
HIST 1382 Modern Iran 1
HIST 1388 From Oil Fields to Soccer Fields: The

Middle East in the 20th Century
1

HIST 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-
history to the present

1

HIST 1405 Indigenous Latin America 1400-1800 1
HIST 1475 History of Brazil: Slavery, Inequality,

Development
1

HIST 1540 Religion and Politics in South Asia, c.
1000-2000

1

HIST 1550 East Asian Diplomacy 1
HIST 1551 History of US-China Relations 1
HIST 1560 Economic Histories of Modern South Asia,

c. 1600 - Present
1

HIST 1591 The Vietnam War 1
HIST 1593 20th Century China: Democracy,

Constitutions, and States
1

HIST 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

HIST 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
HIST 1635 Histories of Religion and Violence (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

HIST 1650 Human-Animal Relationships in Historical
Perspective

1

HIST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

HIST 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
HIST 1702 Introduction to Latin American and Latino

Studies
1

HIST 1706 Global Environmental History from the
Paleolithic to the Present

1

HIST 1708 Revolutionary Ideas, Ideologies of
Revolution

1

HIST 1710 Jews in the Modern World 1
HIST 1735 Cold War: Global History 1
HIST 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

HIST 1760 Strategy, Policy and War 1
HIST 1761 Sex and Empire 1
HIST 1770 1947-49: British Empire and the Partitions

of South Asia and Palestine
1

HIST 1785 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
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HIST 1788 Civilizations at Odds? The United States
and the Middle East

1

HIST 1790 China & USSR Compared 1
HIST 2260 Connected Histories: Spain and the

Americas, 1890-1960
1

HIST 2350 Migration and Refugees in African History 1
HIST 2352 Israel and Iran: Historical Ties,

Contemporary Challenges
1

HIST 2353 Sex and Power in the Middle East:
Unveiling Women's Lives

1

HIST 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
HIST 2355 Classic Icons, Cinematic Images: Popular

Culture in the Middle East
1

HIST 2365 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HIST 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

HIST 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

HIST 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
HIST 2450 Coca and Cocaine 1
HIST 2451 Haiti's Odious Debt and Beyond

(1825-2025)
1

HIST 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
HIST 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
HIST 2551 History of Hong Kong 1
HIST 2600 Witches, Whores and Rogues 1
HIST 2701 Travel, Trade and War in the Modern

Mediterranean
1

HIST 2702 How to Rule an Empire: Intro to European
and American Imperialism

1

HIST 2703 Decades of Extremes: Protectionism,
Fascism, Imperialism, 1917-1945

1

HIST 2708 War and the Arts 1
HIST 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
HIST 2710 Inflationary Times: Money, Currency, and

Debt in History
1

HIST 2711 The Good Fight: Global Decolonization from
Chile to China

1

HIST 2712 Public History: Doing History Beyond the
Classroom

1

HIST 2713 The Corporation: A Global History from the
East India Company to Amazon

1

HIST 2733 Taking Off: How Some Economies Get Rich 1
HIST 3203 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

HIST 3251 Modern Spain: Civil War and Postwar,
1930-1970

1

HIST 3260 Connected Histories: Spain and the
Americas 1890-1960

1

HIST 3350 Religion and Colonial Rule in Africa 1
HIST 3351 Africa and the Mid-East 1
HIST 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1

HIST 3500 Women and the Making of Modern South
Asia

1

HIST 3550 Chinese Foreign Policy 1
HIST 3551 Pacific World 1
HIST 3552 Constitutionalism and Democracy in China:

1900-present
1

HIST 3601 The Horse in World History 1
HIST 3602 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

HIST 3605 Building the British Empire, 1500-1800 1
HIST 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
HIST 3701 Capitalism and Humanitarianism 1
HIST 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
HIST 3703 Taking Off: How Some Economies Get Rich 1
HIST 3705 Jews and the City 1
HIST 3707 The Vietnam War 1
HIST 3709 Global Blackface, Minstrelsy and Passing 1
HIST 3711 Uses and Abuses of History 1
HIST 3713 Singer-songwriters in the Cold War 1
HIST 3930 The History of Foreign Aid and Intervention

in Africa
1

HIST 3965 The International Monetary System from
Sterling to Cryptocurrency (1720-2020)

1

HIST 4518 Haiti and the African Diaspora: Historical
Methods

1

HIST 4930 Independent Study: African or Middle
Eastern History before 1800

1

HIST 4935 Independent Study: African or Middle
Eastern History after 1800

1

HIST 4940 Independent Study: Latin American or
Caribbean History before 1800

1

HIST 4945 Independent Study: Latin American or
Caribbean History after 1800

1

HIST 4950 Independent Study: East or South Asian
History before 1800

1

HIST 4955 Independent Study: East or South Asian
History after 1800

1

HIST 4960 Independent Study: Transregional History
before 1800

1

HIST 4965 Independent Study: Transregional History
after 1800

1

HSOC 0362 First Year Seminar - Bacteria, Bodies, and
Empires: A Global History of Medicine and
Healing

1

HSOC 1362 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HSOC 2362 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

JWST 1142 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
JWST 1362 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
JWST 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
JWST 1605 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the

Middle East: Historical Perspectives
1
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JWST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

JWST 1710 Jews in the Modern World 1
JWST 3207 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

JWST 3705 Jews and the City 1
LALS 0040 First-Year Seminar: Coca and Cocaine 1
LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 0450 Modern Latin America 1808-Present 1
LALS 0720 Introduction to Latin American and Latino

Studies
1

LALS 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
LALS 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

LALS 1405 Indigenous Latin America 1400-1800 1
LALS 1475 History of Brazil: Slavery, Inequality,

Development
1

LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

LALS 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
LALS 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
LALS 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

LALS 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

LALS 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

LALS 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
LALS 2450 Coca and Cocaine 1
LALS 2451 Haiti's Odious Debt and Beyond

(1825-2025)
1

LALS 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
LALS 2710 Inflationary Times: Money, Currency, and

Debt in History
1

LALS 3251 Modern Spain: Civil War and Postwar,
1930-1970

1

LALS 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

LALS 3518 Haiti and the African Diaspora: Historical
Methods

1

LALS 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
LALS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
LALS 3713 Singer-songwriters in the Cold War 1
MELC 0001 Introduction to the Ancient Middle East 1
MELC 0002 The Making of the Middle East 1
MELC 0350 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
MELC 0360 Jews in the Modern World 1
MELC 0450 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

MELC 0460 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and
Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

MELC 0650 History of the Middle East Since 1800 1
MELC 0675 Arab/Israeli Conflict in Literature and Film 1
MELC 0680 Civilizations at Odds? The United States

and the Middle East
1

MELC 0690 From Oil Fields to Soccer Fields: The
Middle East in the 20th Century

1

MELC 1600 North Africa: History, Culture, Society 1
MELC 1605 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the

Middle East: Historical Perspectives
1

MELC 1650 1947-49: British Empire and the Partitions
of South Asia and Palestine

1

MELC 1970 Filming the Middle East 1
MELC 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
MELC 2566 Israel and Iran: Historical Ties,

Contemporary Challenges
1

MELC 2567 Sex and Power in the Middle East:
Unveiling Women's Lives

1

MELC 3550 Africa and the Mid-East 1
MELC 3560 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic

Empires in the Early Modern World
1

PSCI 1141 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
PSCI 1142 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
REES 1370 Cold War: Global History 1
REES 1580 China & USSR Compared 1
RELS 0003 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
RELS 0008 India: Culture and Society 1
RELS 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
RELS 1605 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the

Middle East: Historical Perspectives
1

RELS 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

RELS 1710 Jews in the Modern World 1
RELS 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
RELS 3207 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

SAST 0001 Introduction to Modern India 1
SAST 0003 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
SAST 0008 India: Culture and Society 1
SAST 0570 Colonial South Asia, 1700 - 1950 1
SAST 1540 Religion and Politics in South Asia, c.

1000-2000
1

SAST 1560 Economic Histories of Modern South Asia,
c. 1600 - Present

1

SAST 1770 1947-49: British Empire and the Partitions
of South Asia and Palestine

1

SAST 2239 Adivasis/Indigenous Peoples & British
Colonialism in India

1

SAST 2260 Women and the Making of Modern South
Asia

1

SOCI 2910 Globalization And Its Historical
Significance

1

SOCI 2947 Sex and Power in the Middle East:
Unveiling Women's Lives

1

SOCI 2974 Adivasis/Indigenous Peoples & British
Colonialism in India

1
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URBS 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
URBS 3705 Jews and the City 1
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